
From: DJuana Wilson <DJuanaWilson@schouse.gov>
To: (Jerry.govan@ocsd5.net)Jerry.govan@ocsd5.net

Adia Hamer (adia@thenerve.org)adia@thenerve.org
Anastasia ShawAnastasiaShaw@schouse.gov
Andy PatrickAndyPatrick@schouse.gov
Angela Olurotimi (angela@seyiandangela.com)angela@seyiandangela.com
Ann MartinAnnMartin@schouse.gov
Anne ThayerAnneThayer@schouse.gov
Annie Wilson (awilson@capconsc.com)awilson@capconsc.com
Benica Dinkins (benicadinkins@yahoo.com)benicadinkins@yahoo.com
Beth Phibbs SCASAbeth@scasa.org
Betsy Carpentier (EACarpentier@gmail.com)EACarpentier@gmail.com
Candy Barrettcbarrett@mcnair.net
Carolyn Shawcscolacscola@yahoo.com
Charles ReidCharlesReid@schouse.gov
Charles Vaughancvaughan@usit.net
Charlie Flake (cjflake@gmail.com)cjflake@gmail.com
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Christine Crumbocschweickert@thestate.com
Courtney Herring (cherring@charlestonchamber.org)cherring@charlestonchamber.org
Cynthia LeeCynthiaLee@schouse.gov
Damon Jeterdjeter@jetcorpconsulting.com
David Crouch (dcrouch@scetv.org)dcrouch@scetv.org
David OwensDavidOwens@scsenate.gov
Cooper, Debbiedcooper@budget.sc.gov
Debra CooperDebraCooper@scsenate.gov
Diane Monraddmonrad@gwm.sc.edu
Don Bowenbowenforhouse@yahoo.com
Donna WoodDonnaWood@schouse.gov
Donna Wood (donna@votedonnawood.com)donna@votedonnawood.com
Donna Wood (donnahickswood@gmail.com)donnahickswood@gmail.com
Doris TaylorDorisTaylor@schouse.gov
duane cooperdcooper@scsba.org
Dwain BordersDwainBorders@schouse.gov
Dwight M. Cauthen (dc@screscent.com)dc@screscent.com
Ebony Sumpter (ebonysumpter@schouse.gov)ebonysumpter@schouse.gov
Gail Kinard (gk@palmettopublicaffairs.com)gk@palmettopublicaffairs.com
Gayle Hintonghinton@lex2.org
Gene Forney (forneyee@musc.edu)forneyee@musc.edu
Gwynne Goodlett (gwynnegoodlett@sc.edu)gwynnegoodlett@sc.edu
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Harold MitchellHaroldMitchell@schouse.gov
House Security PageHSecPage@schouse.gov
Howard StillHowardCStill@schouse.gov
Irby SchultzIrbySchultz@schouse.gov
J. W. Ragley (jragley@ed.sc.gov)jragley@ed.sc.gov
Jackie B. HicksJHicks@thescea.org
James E. Harvey (James.E.Harvey@gmail.com)James.E.Harvey@gmail.com
Jamie Selfjself@thestate.com
Janda Yanzer (djyanzer@homesc.com)djyanzer@homesc.com
Jane EasonJEASON@richlandone.org
Jay Hicksdrinkone@sc.rr.com
Jeannie PotterJeanniePotter@schouse.gov
Joanie Lawsonjlawson@thescea.org
John F. Emersonjohn_emerson@charleston.k12.sc.us
JOHN ROBINSONJR@scstatehouse.net
Julie Carullojcarullo@che.sc.gov
Julie LybrandJulieLybrand@schouse.gov
Kali Turner SC Barkturner@scbar.org
Kami ThordahlKamiThordahl@schouse.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Kathleen Carperkcarper@scaihs.org
Kathy Maness PSTAKFC137@bellsouth.net
Kelly FloydKellyHFloyd@aol.com
Kevin BruchKbruch@sc.rr.com
Kristin Maguirekristin@nctv.com
Laddie Howard (laddie@itslion.com)laddie@itslion.com
Laura Hood (lhood@capconsc.com)lhood@capconsc.com
Lisa Berryalberry@alrlaw.com
MARCIA LEGAREMML@scstatehouse.net
Mark Hendrick (markhendrick@scbaptist.org)markhendrick@scbaptist.org
Mark Kelleyrepmkelley@aol.com
Mark N. WillisMarkWillis@schouse.gov
Mary Paige Boycemboyce@richland2.org
Merrill McGregorMerrillM@scccl.org
Michael Reeves (michael.reeves82@yahoo.com)michael.reeves82@yahoo.com
Michelle Cannonmcannon@webster.edu
Mickey LindlerMickeyLindler@schouse.gov
Mickey LitchfieldMickeyLitchfield@schouse.gov
Mike LeFevermike@scicu.org
Mitch DormanMitchDorman@schouse.gov
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Molly Spearmanmolly@scasa.org
Neil CumferNeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov
Nick Riley (Capitol Consultants)nriley71@yahoo.com
Olivia BurnsOliviaBurns@scsenate.gov
Pam RobertsonPamRobertson@schouse.gov
Phillip Bowers (phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com)phillip.bowers@duke-energy.com
Pitts, TedTedPitts@gov.sc.gov
Ralph W. Normanralph@warrennorman.com
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Rep. Andy Patrickandy@andypatrick.org
Rep. Anne Thayerajthay@charter.net
Rep. Bill Whitmirewhit5@mindspring.com
Rep. Harold Mitchellmitchellgroupllc@gmail.com
Rep. Mark Williswillisforhouse@gmail.com
Ralph NormanRalphNorman@schouse.gov
Rep. Robert BrownBRLBrown@aol.com
Rick FulmerRickFulmer@schouse.gov
Rick Toddricktodd@sctrucking.org
Ronny Townsendpssrusty@hughes.com
Rudy WilliamsSClobby@hotmail.com
Sally CauthenSallyCauthen@scsenate.gov
Sandy Smith (sms4usc@gmail.com)sms4usc@gmail.com
Scott Price (SCSBA)sprice@scsba.org
Scottie LynchScottieLynch@schouse.gov
Shanell Wilksshanell.wilks@yahoo.com
SMITH, TRACEYsmitht38@email.sc.edu
Sylvia Murray (slmurr@scdjj.net)slmurr@scdjj.net
The Honorable Bob Walkerbwalker@landrumins.com
Thomas McCombs (thomasjr@tlcycles.com)thomasjr@tlcycles.com
Toney Farrtfarr@sces.org
Trey Walker (twalker@sc.edu)twalker@sc.edu
Wayne Fowler (fowlerw@anderson1.k12.sc.us)fowlerw@anderson1.k12.sc.us
Bill TaylorBillTaylor@schouse.gov
Don WellsDonWells@schouse.gov
Don Wells (dwells29801@gmail.com)dwells29801@gmail.com
Don Wells (mggwells@gforcecable.com)mggwells@gforcecable.com
Doug Brannondoug.tblaw@gmail.com
Doug BrannonDougBrannon@schouse.gov
George WingateGeorgeWingate@schouse.gov
Joe DaningJoeDaning@schouse.gov
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John Richard C. KingJohnKing@schouse.gov
johnrking1976@yahoo.comjohnrking1976@yahoo.com
Pam RobertsonPamRobertson@schouse.gov
Ralph NormanRalphNorman@schouse.gov
Rep Phil Owenspowens2002@aol.com
Rep. Bill Taylorbill@taylorschouse.com
rep.jputnam@gmail.comrep.jputnam@gmail.com
Joshua PutnamJoshuaPutnam@schouse.gov
Robert BrownRobertBrown@schouse.gov
Samuel RiversSamuelRivers@schouse.gov
Samuel Rivers (SamuelRiversJr@aol.com)SamuelRiversJr@aol.com
Samuel Rivers (SamuelRiversJr@gmail.com)SamuelRiversJr@gmail.com
Tommy StringerTommyStringer@schouse.gov
Adam Taylor (Ataylor@lander.edu)Ataylor@lander.edu
Angela Leidinger (angiel@clemson.edu)angiel@clemson.edu
Angela Smith Owens (angelia@kmso.net)angelia@kmso.net
Ben Homeyer (benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com)benhomeyer@1101publicaffairs.com
Bert Wilkins (rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com)rwilkins@wilkinsbouton.com
Billy Routh (brouth@hsbcopperdome.com)brouth@hsbcopperdome.com
Bo Faulkner (faulkneb@musc.edu)faulkneb@musc.edu
Brad WrightBradWright@schouse.gov
Cardon Crawford (cardon.crawford@citadel.edu)cardon.crawford@citadel.edu
Dan Cooper (dan@parkerpoeconsulting.com)dan@parkerpoeconsulting.com
Dan Dukesdsdukes@comcast.net
Darrell Campbelldarrellc23@aol.com
Don BowenDonBowen@schouse.gov
Green, Joyce A.JGreen@scsu.edu
hsmith@capconsc.comhsmith@capconsc.com
Jennifer Robinson (jennifer.robinson@nelsonmullins.com)jennifer.robinson@nelsonmullins.com
Jerry GovanJerryGovan@schouse.gov
John Perryjperry@uscupstate.edu
Joren BartlettBartlett@sctechsystem.edu
Kathy Shannonkathy.shannon@nelsonmullins.com
Katy Bayless (bayless@clemson.edu)bayless@clemson.edu
kclmn@clemson.edukclmn@clemson.edu
Kenneth Dawkinsdawkinsk@benedict.edu
kiblerm@sctechsystem.edukiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Marcia LegareMarciaLegare@schouse.gov
Mark Kelley (mark@kmso.net)mark@kmso.net
Mark Sweatman (sweatmmc@musc.edu)sweatmmc@musc.edu
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Mike Ey (mey@mcnair.net)mey@mcnair.net
Mike Foxmfox@scstudentloan.org
nelsongovanassoc@aol.comnelsongovanassoc@aol.com
Pierce McNairPierceMcNair@schouse.gov
Rebecca C. Masters (mastersr@Winthrop.edu)mastersr@Winthrop.edu
Rep. Eric Bikaseric@ericbikas.com
Rep. Quinnrick@rickquinn.com
Rep. Rick Quinnquinnrep@rqasc.com
Rep. T. Atwateratwaterdad@pbtcomm.net
Rep. Tommy M. Stringer (tommy@stringercompany.com)tommy@stringercompany.com
Ronny Townsend (pssrusty@hughes.net)pssrusty@hughes.net
smills@mailbox.sc.edusmills@mailbox.sc.edu
Stephen Smith (steve@parkerpoeconsulting.com)steve@parkerpoeconsulting.com
Susan Hoag (susan.hoag@gvltec.edu)susan.hoag@gvltec.edu
Todd AtwaterToddAtwater@schouse.gov
Vicki Walkervwalker@mcnair.net
Will McCain (will@kmso.net)will@kmso.net
William R. "Bill" WhitmireBillWhitmire@schouse.gov

CC: Neil CumferNeilCumfer@scstatehouse.gov
Ann MartinAnnMartin@schouse.gov
Dwain BordersDwainBorders@schouse.gov
Mitch DormanMitchDorman@schouse.gov
Jeannie PotterJeanniePotter@schouse.gov

Date: 3/4/2013 4:16:25 PM
Subject: House Education and Public Works Full Committee meeting

Attachments: Full Committee Agenda March 6 2013.pdf

The House Education and Public Works Committee will meet on Wednesday, March 
6, 2013, in Room 433 Blatt.
 
The meeting will be held at 2:30 PM, however, if the House recedes and returns after 
lunch, the Committee will meet 30 minutes after the House adjourns.
 
The meeting agenda is attached.
 
Thank you.
 
Djuana Wilson
Executive Secretary
House Education & Public Works Committee
429 Blatt Building
803-734-3053
Djuanawilson@schouse.gov
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